Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:55 Curragh |Western Boy 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 67.5
Each Way 30th 17:15 Curragh |Knight To 21.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 715
Behold
Each Way 30th 16:35 Curragh |Invincible 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 75.5
Karma
Each Way 30th 16:00 Curragh |Dawn Delivers 12.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 79.5
Each Way 30th 14:50 Curragh |Ardhoomey 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 83.5
Single 30th 14:15 Curragh |Dali 8.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 81.9
Single 29th 20:55 Curragh |Kisanga 5.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 85.9
Single 29th 19:45 Curragh |Change Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 715
Velocity
Each Way 29th 19:10 Curragh |Shadagann 26.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 76.5
Each Way 29th 19:10 Curragh |Schoolboy 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 79.5
Error
Each Way 29th 18:35 Curragh |Flawlessly 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 83.5
Single 28th 20:30 Conclusion 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 87.5
Tipperary
Single 28th 20:00 Full Disclosure 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 91.5
Tipperary
Single 28th 17:50 Rangefield 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 95.5
Tipperary Express
Single 27th 20:00 Naas Mayaadeen 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 99.5
Single 27th 19:00 Naas Scriobh Nua 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 94.7
Single 27th 18:00 Naas Secret 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 98.7
Thoughts
Single 26th 20:55 Tornado Watch 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 88.7
Ballinrobe
Single 26th 18:50 Ruler Of 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 92.7
Ballinrobe France
Single 25th 21:00 Jonnigraig 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 85.7
Kilbeggan
Each Way 25th 20:30 Draycott Place 17.00 4.00 Win 1 38.40 89.7
Kilbeggan
Single 25th 20:00 Robin Des 2.10 4.00 Win 1 3.74 51.3
Kilbeggan Foret
Single 25th 19:30 Flaviana 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 47.56
Kilbeggan
Single 25th 18:30 Ravenhill 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 51.56
Kilbeggan
Single 24th 17:05 Gowran |Strike For 6.00 4.00 Non-runner - 46.76
Park Freedom
Single 24th 16:05 Gowran |Curly 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 46.76
Park
Each Way 24th 15:05 Gowran |Silverkode 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 32.76
Park
Single 23rd 17:35 Ascot Thomas 2.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 30.76
Hobson
Single 23rd 16:15 Down Kalaxana 4.50 4.00 Win 1 12.60 34.76
Royal
Single 23rd 15:35 Down  |Change Of 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 22.16
Royal Velocity
Single 23rd 14:25 Down  |Soffia 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 0.16
Royal
Single 23rd 13:55 Down Kafu 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -11.84
Royal
Single 22nd 19:45 Limerick |Bongiorno 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -22.84
Single 22nd 16:20 Ascot Clemmie 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -18.84
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Ascot Actress 51.00 3.00 Loss 17 -3.00 -14.84
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 15:05 Ascot Giuseppe 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.40 -11.84
Garibaldi

Single 22nd 14:30 Ascot Fairyland 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -13.24

Single 21st 21:05 Circling Moon 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -9.24
Leopardstown

Single 21st 20:35 Elegant Drama 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -5.24
Leopardstown

Single 21st 18:00 Heavenly 3.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -1.24
Leopardstown |Rainbow

Each Way 21st 16:20 Ascot Torcedor 17.00 4.00 Win 3 4.40 2.76

Each Way 21st 14:30 Ascot Land Force 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 -1.64

Single 20th 20:30 Wexford |Running In 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -3.24

Heels
Single 20th 18:00 Wexford |Exchange Rate 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 0.75999999999
999

Each Way 20th 17:00 Ascot Settle For Bay 17.00 4.00 Win 1 40.00 -4.04

Each Way 20th 14:30 Ascot Servalan 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -44.04

Single 19th 18:20 Sligo Monkeylou 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -40.04

Each Way 19th 17:00 Ascot  |Whiskey Sour 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -36.04

Single 19th 16:20 Ascot U S Navy Flag 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -32.04

Each Way 19th 15:40 Ascot \Washington Dc 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -28.04

Each Way 19th 15:05 Ascot The Irish Rover 17.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -24.04

Each Way 19th 14:30 Ascot Suedois 34.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -20.04

Single 18th 18:40 Naas Dali 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -17.04

Single 18th 18:10 Naas Aspen Belle 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.54

Single 17th 16:30 Count Simon 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -25.54
Downpatrick

Each Way 17th 16:20 Cork Clongowes 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -34.54

Single 17th 15:50 Cork Flattering 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -30.54

Single 17th 15:20 Cork Captain Power 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -46.54

Single 17th 14:20 Cork Mohawk 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -42.54

Single 16th 18:15 Limerick |Dawn Hoofer 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -46.54

Single 16th 18:00 Global Jackpot 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.54
Downpatrick

Each Way 16th 17:45 Limerick |Konig Hall 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -38.54

Single 16th 17:10 Limerick |Raeseeya 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -35.54

Single 16th 16:00 Limerick |Pedisnap 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.54

Single 15th 20:20 Harebell 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -27.54
Fairyhouse

Single 15th 19:45 Flawlessly 8.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -23.54
Fairyhouse

Single 15th 19:15 Most Gifted 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19.54
Fairyhouse

Each Way 15th 18:40 Lady Sonia 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -14.54
Fairyhouse

Single 15th 18:10 National Glory 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.54
Fairyhouse

Single 14th 20:35 Remmy D 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -6.54
Leopardstown

Single 14th 20:05 Waterboy 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6.54
Leopardstown

Each Way 14th 19:05 Full Moon 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -2.54
Leopardstown

Single 14th 18:00 National Guard 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.46
Leopardstown

Single 13th 20:50 Doctor Duffy 23.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 5.46
Punchestown

Each Way 13th 20:20 Thanks For 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 9.46
Punchestown |Tea

Single 13th 18:20 Ballycasey 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.46
Punchestown

Single 13th 17:50 \Wonderofthew 3.25 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 17.46
Punchestown |orld

Each Way 12th 20:30 Aranhill Chief 21.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 21.46
Roscommon

Single 12th 20:00 Le Martalin 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 25.46

Roscommon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 19:00 Canardier 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 29.46
Roscommon

Single 11th 20:30 Roses Queen 4.33 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 33.46
Roscommon

Single 11th 20:00 Lethal Power 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.19 37.46
Roscommon

Each Way 11th 18:30 Little Clarinet 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 31.27
Roscommon

Single 9th 17:05 Curragh |Rashaan 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 35.27

Each Way 9th 15:55 Curragh |Tennessee 17.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 39.27

Wildcat

Single 9th 15:20 Curragh |Oneoveryou 3.40 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 43.27

Each Way 9th 14:10 Curragh |Kafu 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 47.27

Single 8th 20:55 Curragh |Tissiak 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 51.27

Single 8th 19:45 Curragh |Actress 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 45.27

Single 8th 18:00 Curragh |Dandys Ocean 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 21.27

Single 8th 17:25 Curragh |Vocatus 8.00 4.00 Non-runner - 25.27

Single 7th 19:55 Carlo Biraghi 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 25.27
Leopardstown

Single 7th 19:25 Zorion 8.50 4.00 Win 1 27.00 29.27
Leopardstown

Each Way 7th 18:50 Ice Cold In 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 2.27
Leopardstown |Alex

Single 7th 18:15 My Mystique 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 6.27
Leopardstown

Single 6th 19:20 Wexford |Timi Roli 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 10.27

Single 6th 18:50 Wexford |In A Pinch 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -3.73

Single 6th 17:25 Navan |Stormy Tale 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -17.73

Single 6th 14:25 Navan |Gopsies 3.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -13.73

Daughter

Single 5th 20:25 Nobody Home 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -9.73
Kilbeggan

Single 5th 19:55 Hardback 3.50 4.00 Win 1 4.50 -5.73
Kilbeggan

Single 5th 18:55 Holding Pattern 2.00 4.00 Non-runner - -10.23
Kilbeggan

Single 4th 16:15 Gowran |Kalaxana 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -10.23
Park

Each Way 4th 16:00 Listowel |Kylecrue 19.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -18.23

Single 4th 15:45 Gowran |Change Of 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.23
Park Velocity

Each Way 4th 14:45 Gowran |Have A Nice 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.23
Park Day

Each Way 4th 14:15 Gowran |Bayonet 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -22.23
Park

Single 3rd 17:15 Listowel |Joey Sasa 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -19.23

Single 3rd 16:45 Listowel |Shareva 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -15.23

Single 3rd 16:35 Hardback 3.50 4.00 Not Available - -11.23
Kilbeggan

Single 3rd 15:15 Listowel |Simiyna 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -11.23

Single 3rd 15:15 Chantilly |Rostropovich 7.50 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -7.23

Each Way 3rd 15:00 Viking Hoard 13.00 4.00 Not Available - -3.23
Kilbeggan

Single 2nd 17:45 Tramore |Ask Susan 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -3.23

Single 2nd 16:30 Epsom |Saxon Warrior 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.23

Single 2nd 16:10 Navan |Aiseolas 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -20.23

Single 2nd 15:00 Navan |Cypress Creek 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -16.23

Single 2nd 13:15 Navan |Silver Service 2.88 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -12.23

Single 1st 20:55 Tramore |Dumhach Thra 2.88 4.00 Win 1 6.77 -8.23

Single 1st 19:50 Tramore |Motown Girl 2.25 4.00 Slipped Up - -4.00 -15

Each Way 1st 16:30 Epsom |Flattering 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11

Single 1st 16:30 Epsom |Bye Bye Baby 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -8

Single 1st 13:50 Catterick |Staycation 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races




scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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